UNOFFICIAL COPY

L ' Doc#f. 1700422101 Fee: $42.00

e HQNI Karen A.Yarbrough

: MEC C SLIEN : Cook County Recorder of Deeds

L CLAIM Date: 01/04/2017 01:19 PM Pg: 1 of 3

- -:‘smr.ﬁ OF zLLLINms

e i L

n r-cousz OF Cook

: "’Kats & Sons, Ine.

_"U 'TION SERVICES GROUP, INC.

e owner(s) owned the following describied laid i the County of Cook, State of Ilfinois to

- Tuayota Park - Retail 7030 S, Harlem Avenue Bridgeviow, IL 60455
' SEE ATTACHED EEGAL DESCRIPTION EXHIBIT "A"

Tax# 18-24-402-011-8001

IN C.; was the owner g cfmtracmr for the nnprovr m,nt thereof

N SERVICES GROUP,



1700422101 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

E The :foil_owit;g,qmeunts_ are due on said subcontract:

" Original Contract Amourit  $166,945.00
- Change Orders/Extras $45,369.00

_Credits : $.:00
" Work Not Perfeﬂned $85,869.00
= _-I’ayments 2 $85,000.00
L Total Balanee Due ~$41,445.00

leaving due, unpaid ""d._.owing 1o the. Claimant after allowing all credits, the sum of Forty-one Thousand
7 Four Hupdred F ve Dollars and 00/100 ($41,445.00) Dollars, for which, with interest, the Claimant
oclaimsa’ Tien ou s land, beneficial inforests, if any, recorded or urirecorded leasehold interest, if' any, and

S fmlproveme’nts, atii o4 *he moneys or ather considerations due or fo become due from said contracmr and/or
s owner’(s) under said sv'icontract.-

_Todhe extent penmtted by law, 2ll-waivers of lien heretofore given by Claimant, if any, in order to:induce
. payment not received are hereby Tevoked. Acceptance of payment by Claimant of part, but not all, of the
- ,;amduﬂt-e}aimed dug heretinder sha.! niel operate to invalidate:this notice.

W"ITNESS WHEREOF the undemgnud ) s:gned thiis instrument on Decembiet 20 2016.
' : Kats & Sons, Inc

Kats, being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that the, aftizat }s President of the:
138 read thc foregomg claim, for hen and knows the contents thex:ec; and that all the

RlchardS Ka_ts.. .Presiﬂent-r

61138303 mige-



1700422101 Page: 3 of 3

: UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT R.JN THE TOYOTA PARK SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 24,
TOWNSHIP. 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, N COOK COUNTY.
STATE. ‘OF ILLINOIS, 'WHICH PLAT OF SUBDIVISION WAS RECORDED ON JUNE 8, 2016 AS
.DOCUMENT-NUMBER 1616029024 IN THE OFFICE OF THE COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF BEEDS

-ALSO KENOWN AS:

THAT PART OF LOTS | AND 3 IN PARCEL A RESUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER.OF
SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 BAST OF THE THIRD' PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 7, 2015.AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1518820045
AND THAT PART OF LOT'} IN THE SUBDW[SION OF THE SOU'IH‘HALF OF 'THE SOUTHWEST
QUARTER AND THE SOUTH HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SAID SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP
38 "NORTH PA-.N( E 1‘2 EAST OF THI:. TH!RD PRINCIPAL. MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT

!  AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1393482 DESCRIBED AS
HEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT L !N PARCEL A

BEING THE ARC. OF ';;'ia . _:é

CHeRD BEARING OF m.m: 13' :D,‘HGREES “ MINU'I‘ES w AL ,(
PLANE EASTERN ZONE nnwmm& SYSTEM (NAD *g3.

:‘.THENCE SOUTH 63 DEGREES 17 ‘MINUTES 35 SECONDS WEST
XEES 52 MINUTES 35 SECONDS WEST 14240 FEET; THENCE‘
mCONi)S --WBST 28041 .-FEP,T,‘ TO’-A TANGENTIA;' cu

"PARCEL A RESUBDIVISION HEING THE ARG OF A LIRCLE couvsx.

- NORTHEASTERLY HAV JUS OF 1362,59 FEET. AND-A CHORD BEARING UF SOUi
DEGREES 56 MINUTES 3S'EAST, TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ALL IN LOOK counw
JLLINOIS

'CON1 AINING 2.189 ACRES OR 95,362 SQUARE FEET. MOREOR LESS

61138303 mingc



